

NOTARY PUBLIC
State of New Mexico "E" No. 4

Inclination Tests

<u>Depth</u>	<u>Angle</u>	<u>Displacement (feet)</u>	<u>Accumulative Displacement (Feet)</u>
448	1/4	1.97	1.97
908	3/4	11.89	13.86
1430	1	9.13	22.99
1545	1-1/4	2.51	25.50
1936	1	6.84	32.34
2785	1	14.86	47.20
3235	1-1/4	9.81	57.01
3585	1-1/4	7.63	64.64
3741	1-3/4	4.76	69.40
4125	2-3/4	18.43	87.83
4303	2-3/4	8.54	96.37
4445	2-1/2	6.19	102.56

AFFIDAVIT
STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF LECTOR

BEFORE me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared
C. D. Albright known to me to be employed by Oil Company
in the capacity of Area Superintendent stated that the test data shown
hereon is true and correct.

C. D. Albright

Subscribed and Sworn to before me on this the 8th DAY OF

March, 1965.

Annie Marie Hill
Notary Public in and for

Lector County, Texas